
 
 

Page 1 of 5 
 

 

 

REVIEWERS SHOULD BE: REVIEWERS CAN NOT BE: 

  

 

1. 

Name:  

Title:  

Institution  

where employed: 
 

Telephone  #:  

E-mail Address:  

2. 

Name:  

Title:  

Institution  

where employed: 
 

Telephone  #:  

E-mail Address:  

3. 

Name:  

Title:  

Institution  

where employed: 
 

Telephone  #:  

E-mail Address:  

4. 

Name:  

Title:  

Institution  

where employed: 
 

Telephone  #:  

E-mail Address:  



 
 

Page 2 of 5 
 

 
 

 

5. 

Name:  

Title:  

Institution  

where employed: 
 

Telephone  #:  

E-mail Address:  

6. 

Name:  

Title:  

Institution  

where employed: 
 

Telephone  #:  

E-mail Address:  

7. 

Name:  

Title:  

Institution  

where employed: 
 

Telephone  #:  

E-mail Address:  

8. 

Name:  

Title:  

Institution  

where employed: 
 

Telephone  #:  

E-mail Address:  

9. 

Name:  

Title:  

Institution  

where employed: 
 

Telephone  #:  

E-mail Address:  



 
 

Page 3 of 5 
 

 

10. 

Name:  

Title:  

Institution  

where employed: 
 

Telephone  #:  

E-mail Address:  

11. 

Name:  

Title:  

Institution  

where employed: 
 

Telephone  #:  

E-mail Address:  

12. 

Name:  

Title:  

Institution  

where employed: 
 

Telephone  #:  

E-mail Address:  

13. 

Name:  

Title:  

Institution  

where employed: 
 

Telephone  #:  

E-mail Address:  

 



 
 

Page 4 of 5 
 

 
 

14. 

Name:  

Title:  

Institution  

where employed: 
 

Telephone  #:  

E-mail Address:  

15. 

Name:  

Title:  

Institution  

where employed: 
 

Telephone  #:  

E-mail Address:  

16. 

Name:  

Title:  

Institution  

where employed: 
 

Telephone  #:  

E-mail Address:  

17. 

Name:  

Title:  

Institution  

where employed: 
 

Telephone  #:  

E-mail Address:  

 



 
 

Page 5 of 5 
 

 

18. 

Name:  

Title:  

Institution  

where employed: 
 

Telephone  #:  

E-mail Address:  

19. 

Name:  

Title:  

Institution  

where employed: 
 

Telephone  #:  

E-mail Address:  

20. 

Name:  

Title:  

Institution  

where employed: 
 

Telephone  #:  

E-mail Address:  


	Text2: REVIEWER NOMINEE LIST
Professor,  Investigator Track - 15 Reviewer Nominees Required
	Text1: 
	0: Geographically diverse (comprising regional, national and international)

Recognized experts in candidate's field (or sufficiently knowledgeable of field)

At the professional rank (or an equivalent senior stature if chosen reviewer is from government or industry)
	1: Internal (ISMMS or its affiliates or former ISMMS faculty)

Former Mentors

Individuals with whom the candidate has collaborated during the past three (3) years (e.g. shared funding or published together)

No more than two (2) reviewers from the same institution

	Text3: 
	0: 
	2: 
	3: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 



	1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 


	Text4: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 
	15: 
	16: 
	17: 
	18: 
	19: 
	4: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 


	Text6: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 
	15: 
	16: 
	17: 
	18: 
	19: 

	Text7: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 
	15: 
	16: 
	17: 
	18: 
	19: 

	Text8: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 



